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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

157
159
160
161
168

169
310
312
317

319
322
334
367
407

413
415
420
451

453
469
470
500
518

535
610
611
613

632
645
648
680
729

738
775
794
798

799
801
813
826
838

840
841

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

931
1521
859
944
668

432
1208
630
694

735
1291
2720
295
405

598
396
626
389

284
462
508

1305
924

632
507
471
670

563
1002
687
486
678

578
1624
921
541

1863
333

1767
1611
606

708
661

Skeins

0.4
0.7
0.4
0.4
0.3

0.2
0.6
0.3
0.3

0.4
0.6
1.2
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.6
0.4

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.7
0.4
0.3

0.8
0.2
0.8
0.7
0.3

0.3
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

844
869
890
895
926

928
930
932
934

935
936
937

3021
3022

3023
3033
3045
3345

3346
3362
3363
3371
3752

3755
3768
3772
3781

3787
3790
3799
3840
3841

3862
3863

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

871
301

1561
1411
459

301
537

1285
3085

662
614
695
724
584

755
335
634
913

512
863
486

2745
1923

1080
844
645
925

528
566

1041
310

1031

703
577

Skeins

0.4
0.2
0.7
0.6
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.6
1.3

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.3

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.4
0.3
1.2
0.9

0.5
0.4
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.5

0.3
0.3




